Position

Director Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance Technician
Electronics Technician

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance & Operations

Secretary

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Warehouse Technician
Warehouse Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician

Painter

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High
Escondido Union High

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$113,757

$65,014
$64,585
$64,492
$63,799
$61,509
$60,324
$59,146
$58,205

$55,855
$51,943
$51,706
$46,702
$36,937
$33,422

$438

$281

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,013

$31,286
$31.396
$33,004
$24,540
$24,975
$29,412

$9,812
$23,857

$22,871
$29,174
$28,104
$27,266
$17,764
$23,263

$63

$43



