Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Maintenance & Operations		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$113,757	\$35,013
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$65,014	\$31,286
Electronics Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$64,585	\$31,396
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$64,492	\$33,004
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$63,799	\$24,540
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$61,509	\$24,975
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$60,324	\$29,412
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$59,146	\$9,812
Maintenance & Operations Secretary		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$58,205	\$23,857
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$55,855	\$22,871
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$51,943	\$29,174
Warehouse Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$51,706	\$28,104
Warehouse Assistant		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$46,702	\$27,266
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$36,937	\$17,764
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$33,422	\$23,263
Maintenance Technician		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$438	\$63
Painter		Escondido Union High	Maintenance	\$281	\$43